
Last Name First Name Organization Title City State E-Mail Address

Adams Sherri City of Kansas City Risk Manager Kansas City MO sherri.adams@kcmo.org

Allen Amber Oregon Parks and Recreation Department Risk Manager Salem OR amber.allen@oprd.oregon.gov

Auth Alisha City of Fort Lauderdale Sr. Claims Adjustor Fort Lauderdale FL AAuth@fortlauderdale.gov

Bickel Krysta City of Norfolk Risk Analyst Norfolk VA krysta.Bickel@norfolk.gov

Chancellor Cathie City of Norfolk Risk Manager Norfolk VA cathie.chancellor@norfolk.gov

Collins Donna Town of Vinton Human Resources/Risk Manager Director Vinton VA dcollins@vintonva.gov

Fox Simkins Roxann Town of Herndon Risk Manager Herndon VA roxann.foxsimkins@herndon-va.gov

Gallup Natalie Montana Municipal Interlocal Authority Sr Property & Liability Adjuster Helena MT ngallup@mmia.net

Gibson Amber City of Sioux Falls Risk Manager Sioux Falls SD amber.gibson@siouxfalls.gov

Gilfus Stephen ISACA Trustee/Director - ISACA Global Board of Directors Washington DC sgilfus@isaca.org

Graham Meghan Municipal Risk Management Workers' Compensation Pooled Trust Director of Programs Sewickley PA Meghan@mrmtrust.com

Hammons-Riordan Heather County of Forsyth Boad of Commissioners Risk & Safety Manager Cumming GA hchammons@forsythco.com

Higgins Jamee City of Midland Safety & Risk Manager Midland TX jhiggins@midlandtexas.gov

Hufnagel Jill JHC&C Leadership Collaborative Principal Roanoke VA jillhufnagel@me.com

Larsen Kara University of Rhode Island AVP, Enterprise Risk Management Kingston RI klarsen@uri.edu

Lawe Victor City of Rocky Mount Safety Officer Rocky Mount NC victor.lawe@rockymountnc.gov

MacKenzie Cheyenne Wisconsin Municipal Mutual Insurance Company Senior Liability Claim Representative Madison WI cmackenzie@wmmic.com

Martinson Candis City of Auburn Director of HR and Risk Management Auburn WA cmartinson@auburnwa.gov

McCarter Staci County of Chesterfield Chief of Administrative Services Chesterfield VA mccarters@chesterfield.gov

Miller Katie Stockton Port District Deputy Port Director, Administration Stockton CA kmiller@stocktonport.com

Phillips Matt Hanover County Government & Hanover County Public Schools Safety & Risk Manager Hanover VA mjphillips@hanovercounty.gov

Randall Ordale County of Cobb Director, Risk and Safety Marietta GA ordale.randall@cobbcounty.org

Robinson Maria City of Flagstaff Director, Risk Managment Flagstaff AZ Maria.Robinson@flagstaffaz.gov

Snyder Erica Seattle Housing Authority Risk Analyst Seattle WA erica.snyder@seattlehousing.org

Steffan Amanda The Ayo Group Principal Denver CO amanda.steffan@gmail.com>

Thompson Tracy County of Hennepin ERM Strategic Analyst Minneapolis MN tracy.thompson2@hennepin.us
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